
!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!( XXW

Douglas Lake Property

Happy Hollow

Trotter Bluff

Mountain
Cove

Marina

Sevier
County
Park

Douglas
Dam

Flat     Creek

1

61

61

52
62

61

60

59

58

57

52

52

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!( XXW

Douglas Lake Property

Happy Hollow

Trotter Bluff

Mountain
Cove

Marina

Sevier
County
Park

Douglas
Dam

Flat     Creek

1

61

61

52
62

61

60

59

58

57

52

52

/
A1Tile: 

Aug 19, 2010
0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,000

Feet

Douglas Reservoir
Land Management Plan

\\alismorristown\home\mtrlm\projects\landplan\Final_EIS_MXD_Maps\Douglas_Plan\Douglas_land_plan_for_Web.mxd


